THE

SUN DIAL

RESTAURANT., BAR & VIEW

Happy Thanksgiving

SWEET POTATO BISQUE
PANCETTA & ONION JAM

MIXED GREENS
ROASTED PEAR, BABY FENNEL, PORT WINE VINAIGRETTE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH CANNELLONI
CARAMELIZED SHALLOT & BALSAMIC BUTTER

EAST COAST WHITE SHRIMP
CHEESY GRITS, GARLIC, LEEKS

ENTREE

ROASTED EVANS FARM TURKEY
CHESTNUT CORNBREAD STUFFING, MASHED POTATOES, CRANBERRY
SAUCE, ROASTED TURKEY JUS

SUN DIAL HAM
DAUPHINE SWEET POTATOES GRATINEE, SAUTEED AUTUMN GREENS,
APPLE RAISIN JUS

GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN
PORT WINE GORGONZOLA BUTTER, HORSERADISH WHIPPED POTATOES,
CABERNET DEMI-GLACE, HARICOT VERTS

PAN SEARED STRIPED BASS
WHITE BEAN, HARVEST GREENS RAGOUT, SWEET TOMATO CHUTNEY

DESSERT

CHEF KHOI'S THANKSGIVING DESSERT PRESENTATION

November 24, 2006

Christian Messier $59 per person Antoinette Poodt
Executive Chef Does not include tax, tip & beverage General Manager



SUN DIAL SPECIALTY
DRINKS

Peachy Keen
Atlanta Hurricane
Mango Splash
Fruit Patch

Blue Atlantan

Strawberry Mai Tai

MARTINIS

The Level 73

Caramel Apple

The French Cosmopolitan
Rasberry Mocha’ Tini
Georgia Peach

Margartini

The Hazelnut

The Sun Dial Restaurant, Bar & View was established in 1976 atop The Westin Peachtree Plaza,
the tallest hotel in the Western Hemisphere. The Westin Peachtree Plaza is 723 feet (220 meters)
tall and 188 feet (57 meters) in diameter. Stone Mountain is just 20 feet (6 meters) taller at its
highest point than The Westin Peachtree Plaza. There is 230,000 square feet (21,367 square meters)

of glass in the building, allowing views of the city from every room.

Christian Messier
Executive Chef

THE

SUN DIAL

RESTAURANT., BAR & VIEW

Happy Thanksgiving

Georgia’s first fruit is at the heart of this Daiquiri

Layers of Rum, Strawberry and Pina Colada

A refreshing blend of Bacardi & Mango

A sweet combination of Strawberry, Mango, Peach & Rum
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Bacardi & a touch of Blue Curacao

Strawberry & Captain Morgan and topped with Myers Rum

Absolut Level Vodka chilled with a Peach Schnapps soaked Lemon
Chilled Vodka, Sour Apple Schnapps, Sweet & Sour

Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Lime Wedge
Chambord, Vodka, Starbucks Espresso & White Godiva Chocolate
Absolut Mandarin, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice

Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila, Grand Marnier & a splash of Lime Juice

Vanilla Vodka & Frangelico with an Orange Slice

OUR HISTORY

Visit the Sun Dial Restaurant at www.sundialrestaurant.com

November 24, 2006

$59 per person
Does not include tax, tip & beverage

Antoinette Poodt
General Manager

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

$14.95

$11.75
$ 9.75
$10.25
$13.00
$ 9.50
$ 9.50

$11.75



