

Happy Thanksgiving

APPETIZER

SWEET POTATO BISQUE PANCETTA & ONION JAM

MIXED GREENS ROASTED PEAR, BABY FENNEL, PORT WINE VINAIGRETTE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH CANNELLONI CARAMELIZED SHALLOT & BALSAMIC BUTTER

EAST COAST WHITE SHRIMP CHEESY GRITS, GARLIC, LEEKS

ENTRÉE

ROASTED EVANS FARM TURKEY CHESTNUT CORNBREAD STUFFING, MASHED POTATOES, CRANBERRY SAUCE, ROASTED TURKEY JUS

SUN DIAL HAM DAUPHINE SWEET POTATOES GRATINÉE, SAUTÉED AUTUMN GREENS, APPLE RAISIN JUS

GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN
PORT WINE GORGONZOLA BUTTER, HORSERADISH WHIPPED POTATOES,
CABERNET DEMI-GLACE, HARICOT VERTS

PAN SEARED STRIPED BASS WHITE BEAN, HARVEST GREENS RAGOÛT, SWEET TOMATO CHUTNEY

DESSERT

CHEF KHOI'S THANKSGIVING DESSERT PRESENTATION



Happy Thanksgiving

SUN DIAL SPECIALTY DRINKS

Peachy Keen	Georgia's first fruit is at the heart of this Daiquiri	\$14.95
Atlanta Hurricane	Layers of Rum, Strawberry and Pina Colada	\$14.95
Mango Splash	A refreshing blend of Bacardi & Mango	\$14.95
Fruit Patch	A sweet combination of Strawberry, Mango, Peach & Rum	\$14.95
Blue Atlantan	Fresh Pineapple Juice, Bacardi & a touch of Blue Curacao	\$14.95
Strawberry Mai Tai	Strawberry & Captain Morgan and topped with Myers Rum	\$14.95

MARTINIS

The Level 73	Absolut Level Vodka chilled with a Peach Schnapps soaked Lemon	\$11.75
Caramel Apple	Chilled Vodka, Sour Apple Schnapps, Sweet & Sour	\$ 9.75
The French Cosmopolitan	Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Lime Wedge	\$10.25
Rasberry Mocha' Tini	Chambord, Vodka, Starbucks Espresso & White Godiva Chocolate	\$13.00
Georgia Peach	Absolut Mandarin, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice	\$ 9.50
Margartini	Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila, Grand Marnier & a splash of Lime Juice	\$ 9.50
The Hazelnut	Vanilla Vodka & Frangelico with an Orange Slice	\$11.75

OUR HISTORY

The Sun Dial Restaurant, Bar & View was established in 1976 atop The Westin Peachtree Plaza, the tallest hotel in the Western Hemisphere. The Westin Peachtree Plaza is 723 feet (220 meters) tall and 188 feet (57 meters) in diameter. Stone Mountain is just 20 feet (6 meters) taller at its highest point than The Westin Peachtree Plaza. There is 230,000 square feet (21,367 square meters) of glass in the building, allowing views of the city from every room.

Visit the Sun Dial Restaurant at www.sundialrestaurant.com

November 24, 2006